
 

Town of Gorham 
 

PLANNING BOARD 
AGENDA SCHEDULING INFORMATION 

 

MEETING 

DATE 

OPTIONAL 

MEETING  

SUBMISSION 

DEADLINE* 

Aug. 7, 2006 Aug. 21 Wed. – Jul. 12th 

Sept. 11, 2006 Sept. 25 Wed.– Aug. 15th 

Oct. 2, 2006 Oct. 16 Wed. – Sept. 6th 

Nov. 6, 2006 Nov. 20 Wed. – Oct. 11th 

Dec. 4, 2006** Dec. 18 Tues. – Nov. 6th 

Jan. 8, 2007 Jan. 22 Tues. – Dec. 11th 

Feb. 5, 2007 Feb. 12 Tues. – Jan. 9th 

Mar.12, 2007*** Mar 19 Tues. – Feb. 6th 

Apr. 2, 2007 Apr. 23 Tues. – Mar. 7th 

May 7, 2007  May  21 Mon. – Apr. 10th 

June.4, 2007 Jun. 18 Tues. – May 8th 

July 9, 2007 July 23  

 
The Planning Board meets regularly on the first Monday of each month unless the date falls on a 

holiday, in which case the meeting is then held on the second Monday of the month. The Board 

may also hold a second meeting in the month if warranted by the number of pending applications.  

 

*  The Deadline for submission of new or revised applications and plans does not automatically 

guarantee that an applicant will be placed on the next Planning Board Agenda.  A number of 

variables determine whether an application is ready to be heard.  For that reason, applicants are 

encouraged to submit new and revised submissions as early as possible.  Only those applications 

for which all required information (as set forth in the Land Use and Development Code) has been 

submitted and for which a full staff review has been completed (before the Agenda Scheduling 

date), will be considered eligible for the next Planning Board Agenda. 

 

** This meeting has been rescheduled to December 11, 2006, in anticipation of the 

Municipal Center’s move to its new location off South Street, on December 4. 

 



*** This meeting has been rescheduled from March 5. 
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